The Embedded I/O Company
TIP815      ARCNET Controller
TIP815-11R
 Application Information
The TIP815 is an IndustryPack compatible module with
a complete ARCNET interface using the controller
COM20020. The COM20020 contains the ARCNET
controller with transceiver and Dual Port RAM. Various

The Embedded I/O Company
TIP815-TM-10R
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TIP815-10R ARCNET Traditional Interface, 20MHz Clock, 2.5 Mbps
TIP815-11R ARCNET Traditional Interface, 40MHz Clock, 2.5 Mbps
TIP815-20R ARCNET RS485 Interface, 2.5 Mbps
TIP815-21R ARCNET RS485 Interface, 5 Mbps
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TIP815-DOC User Manual
Software
TIP815-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TIP815-SW-65 Windows Software Support
TIP815-SW-82 Linux Software Support
TIP815-SW-95 QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue  1.0.1